

Saint Mother Theodore Guerin Award Nomination Form

For embodiment of the qualities of Saint Mother Theodore Guerin

This award is sponsored and selected by the SMWC Alumni Association Board of Directors and may or may not be awarded each year. The foundress of Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College, Saint Mother Theodore Guerin, is a role model for those who know her. It is in her honor, and in recognition of the value-based educational legacy she established at Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College, that we seek to honor individuals of like purpose, devotion, community vitality and leadership.

Criteria: A living graduate of Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College who uses her/his gifts to excel at what she/he does and thus reflects God's love and abundant grace in the world. And, possesses similar purpose, devotion, community vitality and leadership as exhibited by Saint Mother Theodore Guerin. It is the quality of life and spirit of the candidate, which is the determining factor in being recognized by this award.

Nominations will be accepted from alumni and friends of Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College. Current members of the Alumni Association Board of Directors may not be considered for this award during their board service.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY OR TYPE (*Required Information)

*Nominee:	*Cl	lass Year:	
*Nominated by:			
Contact Information for Nominator:			
*Address:			
*City:	*State:	*Zip:	
*Home Telephone:			
Alt./Cell Phone:	*E-Mail:		

Contact Information for the Nominee:

*Address:			
*City:	*State:	*Zip:	
*Home Telephone:	Work Telephone: _		
Alt./Cell Phone:	*E-mail:		

Please describe how the nominee fulfills the criteria of the Saint Mother Theodore Guerin Award by answering the following questions in a clear, concise, one page letter of recommendation. You may include letters of recommendation from no more than two (2) other persons. Please note that only the first three (3) recommendation letters received will be considered as part of the nomination submission.

- 1. How does the nominee use her/his gifts to excel at what she/he does?
- 2. How does the nominee reflect God's love and abundant grace in the world?
- 3. How does the nominee exhibit a purpose, devotion, community vitality and leadership similar to that of Mother Theodore Guerin?

Nominations are due by January 24, 2020 Award Recipient must be present at Reunion Banquet on May 30, 2020.

Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College Office of Advancement P.O. Box 70 Saint Mary of the Woods, IN 47876-0070

Fax: 812-535-5245

E-mail: alumni@smwc.edu

Telephone: 812-535-5143

Incomplete nomination forms will not be accepted for consideration.